Executive iety of Tomorrow

Application for Membership
Spring 2022

NAME| Doe | John M | p.op.|08/23/1998
LAST FIRST M.1. MM/DD/YYYY

PERMAMENT ADDRESS 2404 Maile Way Honolulu HI 96822

STREET CITY STATE ZIP CODE

2500 Campus Rd Honolulu

CURRENT ADDRESS P HI | 96822

STREET CITY STATE ZIP CODE
CONTACT INFORMATION | (B08) 956-8377 | shidler @hawaii.edu

PRIMARY PHONE NO. SECONDARY PHONE NO. EMAIL

SELECT YOUR MAJOR(S) EXPECTED GRADUATION
ACCOUNTING [JHUMAN RESOURCES MGT [JMANAGEMENT INFO SYSTEMS| [JsPRING [ FALL
1 MANAGEMENT []INTERNATIONAL BUSINESY JMARKETING YEAR: 2032
X eyance [ MANAGEMENT B oTheR: T T DAP STUDENT?
CLASS STANDING [FIFRESHMAN [JsopHOMORE  [JJuNIOR [JSENIOR | [EYES

Please include the following items in your application packet:

1) This Application for Membership Form
All information must be completed upon submission. Please submit a PDF version.

2) Professional Resume
Your resume should be no more than one page in length. Please submit a PDF version.

3) Reference Sheet
Please list at least two professional references. If you do not have two professional references,
you may substitute with references from extracurricular activities.
Be sure to include name, position, company, email, and phone number. Please submit a PDF version.

4) Personal Statement
Compose a personal statement explaining why you selected business as a major and why you would
like to be a member of BEST. You may want to include what you feel you can gain/contribute by being
a member of BEST. You may either submit a one-page written essay (double-spaced, 12-point font,
PDF Format) OR a 3 minute video recording of yourself addressing these prompts.

5) Unofficial Transcript(s) (ex: STAR.hawaii.edu)
Transcript must include your major/minor distinction as well as have your cumulative GPA visible.

6) Class Schedule for the current semester
Refer to the schedule from your myUH.hawaii.edu account

7) Photo of Yourself
Include a clear, recognizable photo of yourself; head shots preferred. Please refrain from using filters.

Submit your completed application packet to info.bestuhm@gmail.com

Deadline to submit application packets:
4:00 pm on Wednesday, February 2nd 2022



RESUME

e One page in length
e PDF format



PERSONAL STATEMENT

Written:
e One page limit
e 12-point font
e PDF format

OR
Video:

e 3 minute video
e File attached or viewable Youtube/Google Drive link



REFERENCE SHEET

Reference #1 (Organization example)
Name: Kelli Chinen
Position: President
Organization: Business Executive Society of Tomorrow
Email: info.bestuhm@agmail.com
Phone: (808) 956-8111

Reference #2 (High school/College Advisor example)
Name: Kelli Chinen
Position: College Advisor
School: Shidler College of Business
Email: business@hawaii.edu
Phone: n/a

Reference #3 (Company example)
Name: Kelli Chinen
Position: President
Company: Business Executive Society of Tomorrow
Email: n/a
Phone: (808) 956-8111



mailto:info.bestuhm@gmail.com
mailto:business@hawaii.edu

University of Hawai'i System - Campus Report

Institution: Manoa ' ) ' Banner ID:

Program: Manoa Undergraduate

Name: Bus Admin BBA/FIN

General Tests

Test Date  Test Type Test Score
2018-05-22 Manoa Chemistry Placement 6
00:00:00
2017-05-01 = SAT EVID-BASE Test score received
00:00:00 RD/WRIT(>3/2016)
2017-11-01 SAT EVID-BASE Test score received

00:00:00 RD/WRIT(>3/2016)

2017-05-01 SAT MATH SECTION (>3/2016) Test score received
00:00:00

2017-11-01  SAT MATH SECTION (>3/2016) Test score received
00:00:00

Campus Report by Semester for Manoa

Summary of Transfer Work Totals into Manoa

Transfer Institution Inst Type Transferable Credits
Advanced Placement Exam (CB) 10.00
U of Hawaii Kapiolani Comm Col 4.00
Total Transfer Credits 14.00

Degrees (Petitioned and Awarded)
Status
Manoa *** Petitioned *** (MAY-14-2022) a MAN Undergraduate BBA in Finance for Spring 2022

Campus Report by Semester for Manoa

SubjectNo Title Lvl CreditsGrade Notes WI E O H Foun.Div. NI UD SFSpec. Actions/Comments
Fall 2018
BIOL 171 Introductionto UG 3.00 C DB
Biology |
BIOL 171L Intro to Biology | UG 1.00 A WI DY
Lab
CHEM 161 General UG 3.00 B DP
Chemistry |
CHEM 161L General UG 1.00 B DY
Chemistry Lab |
ENG 100 Composition | UG 3.00 A FW
HWST 107 Hawaii: Center of UG 3.00 A+ H DH
the Pacific
Spring 2019
COMG 151 Personal and UG 3.00 B DA
Public Speech
ECON 130 Principles of UG 3.00 A DS

Microeconomics



Fall 2019
Spring 2020

Dean's List
Fall 2020

Dean's List
Spring 2021

HAW

MATH

ACC

BLAW

ECON

ICS

REL

ACC

ART

BUS

THEA

BUS

BUS

BUS

JPN

BUS

BUS

100

242

200

200

131

101

150

201

242

209

221

310

311

314

360

102

313

315

Lang. in UG
Hawai'i:Global
Issues

Calculus |l UG

Introductionto UG
Accounting |

Legal uG
Environment of
Business

Principles of UG
Macroeconomics

Tools for the Info UG
World

Intro to the UG
World's Major Rel

Introductionto UG
Accounting Il
Introductionto UG
Ceramics

Written Com in UG
Business
Introductionto UG
Acting

Stat Analysis for UG
Bus Decision

Info Sys for UG
Global Bus

Enviro

Business UG
Finance

Filipino Food UG
Music and Ritual

Elementary uG
Japanese

Econ & Fin Envir UG
of Global Bus

Global Mgt & UG
Orgnztnl

Behavior

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Wi

Wi

Wi

)

FGB

FGC

NI

DS

NI

DA

NI

DA

NI

NI

NI

DS NI

DS NI

NI

ub

ub

ub

ub

ub

ub

C19

C19

C19

C19

C19

C19

C19

Semester disrupted
by COVID-19 :



Summer 2021

Fall 2021

Spring 2022

Dean's List

Dean's List

BUS

FIN

FIN
JPN

ACC

BUS

FIN

FIN

INS

BUS

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

Summary of Totals for Manoa for Undergraduate level

Semester
Fall 2018
Spring 2019
Fall 2019
Spring 2020
Fall 2020
Spring 2021

14.00
13.00
16.00
12.00
16.00
19.00

- Semester -

Credits Attempted Credits Earned GPA Hours GPA Points GPA
14.00 14.00 46.00 3.28
13.00 13.00 45.00 3.46
16.00 16.00 51.90 3.24
12.00 12.00 46.20 3.85
16.00 16.00 64.00 4.00
19.00 16.00 61.00 3.81

3951 Intl Business
Internship
301 Personal
Financial
Planning
311 Investments
201 Intermediate
Japanese

364 Philippine
Popular Culture

401 Federal Individl
Income Taxatn

312 Principles of
Marketing

321 International
Business
Finance

633 Problems in
Business
Finance

300 Principles of
Insurance

345 Strategic
Management
412 Options and

Other Derivatives

490E Retiremnt &
Employee Beni
Plan

490F Finance Estate
Planning

625 Int'l Mon Sys &
Global Fin Mkt

uG

UG

uG

uG

uG

UG

uG

uG

UG

uG

uG

UG

uG

UG

uG

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

CR

A+

WIE O

EO

Grade Mode:
Letter Plus + Minus

Grade Mode:
Letter Plus + Minus

Grade Mode:
Letter Plus + Minus

Grade Mode:
Letter Plus + Minus

Grade Mode:
Letter Plus + Minus

Credits Attempted Credits Earned GPA Hours GPA Points GPA

14.00
27.00
43.00
55.00
71.00
90.00

NI UD
NI UD C19
NI UD C19
NI C19
DH NI UD C19
NI UD C19
NI UD C19
NI UD C19
NI UD C19
NI UD C19
NI UD C19
NI UD
NI UD
NI UD
NI UD
- Cumulative -
14.00 14.00
27.00 27.00
43.00 43.00
55.00 55.00
71.00 71.00
90.00 87.00

46.00 3.28
91.00 3.37
142.90 3.32
189.10 3.43
253.10 3.56
314.10 3.61



M T W R F
900a ACC ACC
930a
1000a
1030a BUS BUS
1100a
1130a
1200p
1230p LK
100p
130p
200p
230p

300p

330p
400p
430p

B HRM B MGT B BUS
B ACC B EDEA
TBA courses: BUS , MGT






	Sample Application
	Sample Docs
	Sample Unofficial Transcript
	Example Schedule
	Sample Headshot

	ACCOUNTING: On
	HUMAN RESOURCES MGT: Off
	SPRING: On
	FALL: Off
	ENTREPRENEURSHIP: Off
	YEAR: 2032
	undefined: music minor
	FRESHMAN: On
	SOPHOMORE: Off
	JUNIOR: Off
	SENIOR: Off
	Last Name: Doe
	First Name: John
	Text3: M
	Date: 08/23/1998
	Text5: 2404 Maile Way
	Text6: Honolulu
	Text7: HI
	Text8: 96822
	Text9: 2500 Campus Rd
	Text10: Honolulu
	Text11: HI
	Text12: 96822
	Text13: shidler
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box1: Yes
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Yes
	Text14: (808) 956-8377
	Text15: 
	DAP STUDENT: 1


