

NAME						D	.О.В.		
	LAST		•	FI	RST	M.I.		MM/	DD/YYYY
PERMAMENT ADDRE	ss								
			STREET			CITY	STATE	Ξ ;	ZIP CODE
CURRENT ADDRES	s								
			STREET			CITY	STATE	E ;	ZIP CODE
CONTACT INFORMATI	ON								@hawaii.edu
		PRIMA	RY PHONE N	0.	SECONDAR	Y PHONE NO.		EMA	IL
SELECT YOUR MAJOR	(S)						EXPECT	ED GI	RADUATION
	🗌 НО	MAN RES	OURCES MO	эт ⊡М	MANAGEMENT	INFO SYSTEMS	Ser 🛛 Ser	NG	
		FERNATIO	NAL BUSINE	ESS⊡I	MARKETING		YEA	R:	
		NAGEMEN			DTHER:		DAP ST	UDE	NT?
CLASS STANDING	□FR	ESHMAN		IORE				3	

Please include the following items in your application packet:

## 1) This Application for Membership Form

All information must be completed upon submission. Please submit a PDF version.

## 2) **Professional Resume**

Your resume should be no more than one page in length. Please submit a PDF version.

## 3) Reference Sheet

Please list at least two professional references. If you do not have two professional references, you may substitute with references from extracurricular activities. Be sure to include name, position, company, email, and phone number. Please submit a PDF version.

## 4) **Personal Statement**

Compose a personal statement explaining why you selected business as a major and why you would like to be a member of BEST. You may want to include what you feel you can gain/contribute by being a member of BEST. You may either submit a one-page written essay (double-spaced, 12-point font, PDF Format) OR a 3 minute video recording of yourself addressing these prompts.

## 5) Unofficial Transcript(s) (ex: STAR.hawaii.edu)

Transcript must include your major/minor distinction as well as have your cumulative GPA visible.

## 6) Class Schedule for the current semester

Refer to the schedule from your myUH.hawaii.edu account

## 7) Photo of Yourself

Include a clear, recognizable photo of yourself; head shots preferred. Please refrain from using filters.

Submit your completed application packet to info.bestuhm@gmail.com

Deadline to submit application packets: 4:00 pm on Wednesday, February 2nd 2022

# RESUME

- One page in length
- PDF format

# PERSONAL STATEMENT

Written:

- One page limit
- 12-point font
- PDF format

OR

Video:

- 3 minute video
- File attached or viewable Youtube/Google Drive link

# **REFERENCE SHEET**

Reference #1(Organization example)Name: Kelli ChinenPosition: PresidentOrganization: Business Executive Society of TomorrowEmail: info.bestuhm@gmail.comPhone: (808) 956-8111

Reference #2 (High school/College Advisor example) Name: Kelli Chinen Position: College Advisor School: Shidler College of Business Email: <u>business@hawaii.edu</u> Phone: n/a

Reference #3 (Company example) Name: Kelli Chinen Position: President Company: Business Executive Society of Tomorrow Email: n/a Phone: (808) 956-8111

### Institution: Manoa

### Name:

### **General Tests**

Test Date	Test Type	Test Score
2018-05-22 00:00:00	Manoa Chemistry Placement	6
2017-05-01 00:00:00	SAT EVID-BASE RD/WRIT(>3/2016)	Test score received
2017-11-01 00:00:00	SAT EVID-BASE RD/WRIT(>3/2016)	Test score received
2017-05-01 00:00:00	SAT MATH SECTION (>3/2016)	Test score received
2017-11-01 00:00:00	SAT MATH SECTION (>3/2016)	Test score received

## **Campus Report by Semester for Manoa**

#### Summary of Transfer Work Totals into Manoa

Transfer Institution	Inst Type	Transferable Credits
Advanced Placement Exam (CB)		10.00
U of Hawaii Kapiolani Comm Col		4.00
Total Transfer Credits		14.00

#### Degrees (Petitioned and Awarded)

Status

Manoa \*\*\* Petitioned \*\*\* (MAY-14-2022) a MAN Undergraduate BBA in Finance for Spring 2022

### Campus Report by Semester for Manoa

	Subject	tNo	Title	Lvl	Credite	Grade	lotes	WI E	ОН	Foun.	Div. N	II UD SFS	Spec.	Actions/C	omment
Fall 2018															
	BIOL	171	Introduction to Biology I	UG	3.00	С					DB				
	BIOL	171L	Intro to Biology I Lab	UG	1.00	A		WI			DY				
	CHEM	161	General Chemistry I	UG	3.00	В					DP				
	CHEM	161L	General Chemistry Lab I	UG	1.00	В					DY				
	ENG	100	Composition I	UG	3.00	Α				FW					
	HWST	107	Hawaii: Center of the Pacific	UG	3.00	A+			Н		DH				
Spring 2019															
	COMG	151	Personal and Public Speech	UG	3.00	В					DA				
	ECON	130	Principles of Microeconomics	UG	3.00	Α					DS				

Banner ID:

Program: Manoa Undergraduate Bus Admin BBA/FIN

	HAW	100	Lang. in Hawai'i:Global Issues	UG	3.00	A+		FGB			
	MATH	242		UG	4.00	В				NI	
Fall 2019											
	ACC	200	Introduction to Accounting I	UG	3.00	A					
	BLAW	200	Legal Environment of Business	UG	3.00	В					
	ECON	131		UG	3.00	B+			DS		
	ICS	101	Tools for the Info World	UG	4.00	В					
	REL	150	Intro to the World's Major Re		3.00	В		FGC			
Spring 2020											Semester disrupted by COVID-19 :
	ACC	201	Introduction to Accounting II	UG	3.00	A-				NI	
	ART	242		UG	3.00	A			DA		
	BUS	209	Written Com in Business	UG	3.00	A-	WI			NI	
	THEA	221	Introduction to Acting	UG	3.00	A	WI		DA		
Dean's List			-								

Fall 2020											
	BUS	310	Stat Analysis for Bus Decision	UG	3.00	A+			NI UD	C19	
	BUS	311	Info Sys for Global Bus Enviro	UG	3.00	A			NI UD	C19	
	BUS	314	Business Finance	UG	3.00	A+			NI UD	C19	
	IP	360	Filipino Food Music and Ritual		3.00	A+	WI	0	DS NI UD	C19	
	JPN	102	Elementary Japanese	UG	4.00	A+				C19	
Dean's List											

pring 2021												
	BUS	313	Econ & Fin Envir of Global Bus	UG	3.00	A		DS	NI	UD	C19	
	BUS	315	Global Mgt & Orgnztnl Behavior	UG	3.00	A+			NI	UD	C19	

	BUS	3951	Intl Business Internship	UG	3.00	CR		NI	UD		
	FIN	301	Personal Financial Planning	UG	3.00	В		NI	UD	C19	
	FIN	311	Investments	UG	3.00	A		NI	UD	C19	
	JPN	201	Intermediate Japanese	UG	4.00	A		NI		C19	
Dean's List			•								

Dean's List

Summer 2021									
	IP	364	Philippine Popular Culture	UG	3.00	A+	WI E O	DH NI UD	C19
all 2021									
	ACC	401	Federal Individl Income Taxatn	UG	3.00	В		NI UD	C19
	BUS	312	Principles of Marketing	UG	3.00	A		NI UD	C19
	FIN	321	International Business Finance	UG	3.00	A+		NI UD	C19
	FIN	633	Problems in Business Finance	UG	3.00	A-		NI UD	C19
	INS	300	Principles of Insurance	UG	3.00	A-		NI UD	C19
Dean's List									

Spring 2022											
	BUS	345	Strategic Management	UG	3.00	***	ΕO	NI U	JD	C19	Grade Mode: Letter Plus + Minus
	FIN	412	Options and Other Derivatives		3.00	***		NI U	JD		Grade Mode: Letter Plus + Minus
	FIN		Retiremnt & Employee Beni Plan	UG	3.00	***		NI U	JD		Grade Mode: Letter Plus + Minus
	FIN	490F	Finance Estate Planning	UG	3.00	***		NI U	JD		Grade Mode: Letter Plus + Minus
	FIN	625	Int'l Mon Sys & Global Fin Mkt	UG	3.00	***		NI U	JD		Grade Mode: Letter Plus + Minus

### Summary of Totals for Manoa for Undergraduate level

dits Attempted 14.00	Credits Earned	<b>GPA Hours</b>	<b>GPA</b> Points	004	• ••• •••				
14.00				GPA	Credits Attempted	Credits Earned	GPA Hours	GPA Points	GPA
14.00	14.00	14.00	46.00	3.28	14.00	14.00	14.00	46.00	3.28
13.00	13.00	13.00	45.00	3.46	27.00	27.00	27.00	91.00	3.37
16.00	16.00	16.00	51.90	3.24	43.00	43.00	43.00	142.90	3.32
12.00	12.00	12.00	46.20	3.85	55.00	55.00	55.00	189.10	3.43
16.00	16.00	16.00	64.00	4.00	71.00	71.00	71.00	253.10	3.56
19.00	19.00	16.00	61.00	3.81	90.00	90.00	87.00	314.10	3.61
	13.00 16.00 12.00 16.00	13.0013.0016.0016.0012.0012.0016.0016.00	13.0013.0013.0016.0016.0016.0012.0012.0012.0016.0016.0016.00	13.0013.0013.0045.0016.0016.0016.0051.9012.0012.0012.0046.2016.0016.0016.0064.00	13.0013.0013.0045.003.4616.0016.0016.0051.903.2412.0012.0012.0046.203.8516.0016.0016.0064.004.00	13.0013.0013.0045.003.4627.0016.0016.0016.0051.903.2443.0012.0012.0012.0046.203.8555.0016.0016.0016.0064.004.0071.00	13.0013.0013.0045.003.4627.0027.0016.0016.0016.0051.903.2443.0043.0012.0012.0012.0046.203.8555.0055.0016.0016.0016.0064.004.0071.0071.00	13.0013.0013.0045.003.4627.0027.0027.0016.0016.0016.0051.903.2443.0043.0043.0012.0012.0012.0046.203.8555.0055.0055.0016.0016.0016.0064.004.0071.0071.0071.00	13.0013.0013.0045.003.4627.0027.0027.0091.0016.0016.0016.0051.903.2443.0043.0043.00142.9012.0012.0012.0046.203.8555.0055.0055.00189.1016.0016.0016.0064.004.0071.0071.0071.00253.10

	м	Т	W	R	F	S	U
900a		ACC		ACC			
930a							
1000a							
1030a			BUS		BUS		
1100a							
1130a							
1200p		HRM		HRM			
1230p	MGT						
100p							
130p				EDEA			
200p							
230p							
300p							
330p							
400p							
430p							
HRM		M		E	BUS		
ACC				, M(	ст		

